
Table No. 

374NEW ROSS − INISTIOGE − KILKENNY  

SERVICE NUMBER 374

1030
1110
1115
1130
1145

THURSDAY

New Ross (Dunbrody Inn) dep.
Inistioge
Thomastown
Bennetsbridge
Kilkenny (Rail Station) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 374

1500
1515
1530
1535
1615

THURSDAY

Kilkenny (Rail Station) dep.
Bennetsbridge
Thomastown
Inistioge
New Ross (Dunbrody Inn) arr. 

NEW TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE THURSDAY 23rd SEPTEMBER 2010.

For further information phone Waterford (051) 879 000
or see Homepage:   www.buseireann.ie

Follow us on Twitter: www.twitter.com/Buseireanndeals

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann


